
***Herrsingel 55  -  Slutspel

 019 Larsson M

 217 Huss Å

 217 Huss Å
4, -9, -6, 4, 6

7, 6, 3

7, 6, 4

 022 Lindmark B

 171 Gummesson R

 037 Svensk R

 001 Magnusson M

 219 Bergman T

 018 Persson K

 022 Lindmark B

 001 Magnusson M

 018 Persson K

5, 4, 6

9, 3, 10

10, 5, 5

9, 8, -9, 8

-9, -3, 11, 10, 4

8, -7, 9, 4

3, 6, 9

-8, -10, 4, 5, 8

7, 8, -9, 14

 484 Ericsson L

 219 Bergman T

 018 Persson K

 412 Johansson A

1, 1, 2

-8, 10, 6, -10, 10

8, 3, 6

7, -9, 4, 9

 019 Larsson M

 409 Karlsson U

 039 Hammar M

 217 Huss Å

8, 9, -9, 7

7, -8, 8, 10

-9, 6, -6, 6, 12

7, 8, 9

 022 Lindmark B

 411 Hellgren H

 206 Johansson R

 171 Gummesson R

 188 Mellnäs J

 037 Svensk R

 001 Magnusson M

 165 Front L-O

 022 Lindmark B

 022 Lindmark B

 217 Huss Å

5, 5, 4

7, -6, 9, 9

6, 9, 2

7, -7, 6, -11, 10

10, 8, -9, 8

10, 10, 4

6, -4, 5, 6

10, 9, 10

4, -4, 5, 4

12, -4, -11, 5, 17

11, 3, 8

 506 Nilsson Tomas(3), Östersunds GIF
 217 Huss Åke(1), Järfälla BTF
 484 Ericsson Lasse(1), Västerås BTK
 223 Karlsson Kjell Erland(4), Kannebäck BTK
 219 Bergman Tommy(3), Järfälla BTF
 304 Karlsson Kedbäck Peter(3), Mariedals IK
 018 Persson Kjell(1), Back BTK
 144 Håkansson Mats(2), IF Ale
 254 Anderberg Peter(2), Laholms BTK Serve
 412 Johansson Anders(1), Stockholms-Postens

 409 Karlsson Ulf(1), Stockholms-Postens IK
 437 Fallqvist Johan(3), Trollhättans BTK
 117 Svensson Michael(2), Hammarby IF BTF
 039 Hammar Mikael(3), Boo KFUM IA

 022 Lindmark Bo(E), Back BTK
 116 Karlsson Thomas(2), Hammarby IF BTF
 191 Sandqvist Jonas(2), IFK Österåkers BTK
 411 Hellgren Hans(1), Stockholms-Postens IK
 206 Johansson Roger(2), Järfälla BTF
 159 Lagerqvist Bo(4), IF Norcopensarna-Fridtun
 171 Gummesson Ronny(1), IFK Lund
 075 Svensson Göte(1), BTK Safir
 188 Mellnäs Johan(1), IFK Österåkers BTK
 451 Wärngren Christer(2), Upplands-Ekeby IF
 172 Larsson Harry(3), IFK Lund
 037 Svensk Roland(1), Boo KFUM IA
 001 Magnusson Mikael(2), Allerums GIF
 105 Andersson Tomas(3), Essunga Södra BTK
 197 Nyström Hans(2), IFK Österåkers BTK
 165 Front Lars-Ola(2), IFK Falköping BTK
 024 Hall Lennart(2), Backa BTK
 019 Larsson Mikael(1), Back BTK
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